
 

 

COMPETITIONS 1998-1999 
 
 
 
Division Honneur 

  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 
1- ES Les Herbiers 85 17 8 1 63 25 +38 
2- FC Chapelle des Marais 73 14 5 7 54 37 +17 
3- Marsouins Brétignolles 68 11 9 6 48 38 +10 
4- ES Segré 66 11 7 8 52 35 +17 
5- FC Rezé 66 11 7 8 33 33 0 
6- ESO La Roche 65 10 9 7 33 25 +8 
7- Nozay OS 64 10 8 8 43 45 -2 
8- Olympique Coëx 64 10 8 8 42 40 +2 
9- SO Cholet 63 10 7 9 45 39 +6 
10- TVEC Les Sables 59 8 9 9 43 43 0 
11- JA Poiré sur Vie 59 9 6 11 25 36 -11 
12- GS Saint-Sébastien 49 5 8 13 28 47 -19 
13- USJA Carquefou 45 4 7 15 38 61 -23 
14- ASPTT Nantes 33 1 4 21 23 66 -43 

 
 
Division Supérieure Régionale 

  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 
1- Orvault Sport 67       
2- RC Doué 60       
3- Vigilante Saint-Fulgent 60       
4- FC Montaigu 57       
5- Intrépide Angers 56       
6- LSG Les Brouzils 55       
7- RC Ancenis 54       
8- Fontenay FV 49       
9- US Thouaré 46       
10- US Montreuil Juigné 46       
11- AS Avrillé 44       
12- GS Saint-Sébastien 36       

 
         

 US La Baule        
 Amicale Saint-Dolay        
 Intrépide Angers        
 Voltigeurs Châteaubriant        
 Foyer Trélazé        
         
         
         
         
         
         
 Patriote Chantenay        

 
 
Division Honneur Régionale 



 

 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- FC Beaupréau 73 16 3 3      
2- Olympique Chemillé 65 13 4 5      
3- La Roche VF 61 12 3 7      
4- France Aizenay 54 9 5 8      
5- US Gétigné 53 9 4 9      
6- Guérande SA 53 8 7 7      
7- EV Saint-Jean Monts 51 8 5 9      
8- EA La Tessoualle 50 7 7 8      
9- SC Challans 49 7 6 9      
10- Stade Croisicais 46 7 3 12      
11- Fraternelle Saint-Macaire 38 3 7 12      
12- US Petit Mars 38 4 4 14      

 
  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 

1-         
2-         
3-         
4-         
5-         
6-         
7-         
8-         
9-         
10-         
11-         
12-         

 
 
Promotion Honneur 

 Groupe A Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 
1- USA Pouancé 75 16 5 1    
2- JA Saint-Mars Désert 60 11 5 6    
3- AC Chapelain 58 10 6 6    
4- Réveil Saint-Géréon 57 11 2 9    
5- Voltigeurs Châteaubriant 55 9 6 7    
6- Eglantine Trélazé 53 8 7 7    
7- US Soudan 51 7 8 7    
8- ES Bouchemaine 46 6 6 10    
9- US Thouaré 46 7 3 12    
10- Saint-Florent Vieil 45 6 5 11    
11- AC Belle Beille 42 5 5 12    
12- AL Châteaubriant 40 5 3 14    

 
  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 

1- Etoile Cens Nantes        
2-         
3-         
4-         
5-         
6-         
7-         
8-         
9-         
10-         
11-         
12-         



 

 

 
  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 

1- SP Saint-Père Retz        
2-         
3-         
4-         
5-         
6-         
7-         
8-         
9-         
10-         
11-         
12-         
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 Ecl. Saint-Martin Noyer        
 AS Châtaigneraie        
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

 
 Groupe  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff 

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
 Elan Gorges        

 



 

 

 
Division Honneur Féminin 

  Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff. 
1- ESC St-Georges Nueil-s-Layon        
 CBOSL Angers        
 AS Liré        
 AS Saint-Mesmin        
 ESOF La Roche        
 FCFCP Palluau        
 Dompierre-sur-Yon        
 USJA Carquefou        
 AS Nazairien        
 Guéméné SA        

 


